METODI E MODELLI QUANTITATIVI PER LA DIREZIONE AZIENDALE

Risultati Prove di Verifica del 12/12/18

VR412604
VR414196
VR423224
VR429770
VR429873
VR429984
VR430410
VR431209
VR432320
VR433150
VR433328
VR433339
VR433378
VR433404
VR433647
VR434234
VR434244
VR434346
VR434378
VR434391
VR434549
VR434686
VR434691
VR434699
VR434709
VR434734
VR434736
VR434754
VR434795
VR434799
VR434838
VR434841
VR434872
VR434897
VR434919
VR434928
VR434982
VR435002
VR435004
VR435005
VR435061
VR435091
VR435112
VR435146
VR435175

BERTACCO JESSICA
VIERO MARCO

BIASI MARCO
FRANCESCHETTO FEDERICO
LENTINI JACOPO
RAMPAZZO DAMIANO
SHIJAKU ALBA

MANONI MATTEO
COREZZOLA FEDERICA
SALSI ALICE
SCOMAZZON FRANCESCA
MOSCA MASSIMO
SIMIONI ELISA

KUZET MONIKA
GAMBASIN FILIPPO
BERGOMI SIMONE
JHARNI SHERINE
CUNICO RICCARDO
FUSARI ALESSANDRO

DE MORI SOFIA
ANGONESE ALESSIA
PRIMON GIACOMO
ZARATTINI ANNA
GIARETTA DENIS
SARTORI SARA

CAMERA EDOARDO
SEGANFREDDO LUCA
RINALDI CARLO
PAGANOTTO FEDERICO
CERATO CHIARA

DOLCI ELISA

NICCHI ALBERTO
CECCAGNO CAROLINA
CRISTIANELLI PIETRO
MURAROTTO MARIKA
CROSARA MARIA FRANCESCA
PASQUINI ALESSIA
IERALE ANDREA
ZANGARA MARZIA MARIA
VEDOVATO SAMANTHA
FERRARI MATTEO
PRETO MARTINI SIMONE
URBENTI CARLO
SLAVIERO GIULIA

NORI FEDERICA
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VR435193
VR435250
VR435253
VR435267
VR435671
VR435737
VR436517
VR436591
VR436684
VR436814
VR436905
VR436971
VR436996
VR437038
VR437040
VR437170
VR437199
VR437383
VR437384
VR437585
VR437598
VR437854
VR437872
VR438062
VR438199
VR438493
VR438760
VR439117

MARZOTTO GIANMARCO
DALL'ORA PIETRO
ZOCCATELLI RICCARDO
VASCON ANNA
BONSEMBIANTE CARLO
DUDINE ANNA
SARTORE MATTEO
DALL'IGNA ANNA
CARESTIATO GIORGIO
LIBONI RICCARDO
GIACOMINI SILVIA
BELLANTONE PAOLO
ROSSI MATTIA
MOLINARI MARILENA
TACCINI ALESSIA
VOLPIANA VERONICA
MARTIN GIACOMO
MARRONE NICOLA
CREMONESI BENEDETTA
STRADONI ALICE
MARANGONI ENRICO
ZANATO ALESSIA
CHARLES FABRICE
BASSANI FEDERICO
BENVEGNU' DENISE
PIUBELLO ORSINI LUCA
TARRONI TANIA
ZARANTONELLO SILVIA
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